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HR 1603
Military SAVE Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Mar 25, 2015
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Nov 17, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/1603 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (76 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Mar 25, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 20, 2015

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ May 14, 2015

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL May 15, 2015

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN May 21, 2015

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE May 29, 2015

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Jun 1, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 8, 2015

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jun 24, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Walters, Mimi [R-CA-45] R · CA Jul 9, 2015

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Noem, Kristi L. [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Jul 28, 2015

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jul 28, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Jul 28, 2015

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Sep 28, 2015

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Oct 1, 2015

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Oct 6, 2015

Rep. Love, Mia B. [R-UT-4] R · UT Oct 6, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Oct 8, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Nov 2, 2015

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Nov 16, 2015

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Apr 12, 2016

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Apr 13, 2016

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Apr 13, 2016

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Apr 13, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Apr 14, 2016

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Apr 14, 2016

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Apr 19, 2016

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 20, 2016

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI May 12, 2016

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Jun 8, 2016

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jun 10, 2016

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jun 16, 2016

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Jul 5, 2016

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Dec 6, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Nov 17, 2015
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2521 Related bill Feb 9, 2016: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.

Summary  (as of Mar 25, 2015) 

Military Sexual Assault Victims Empowerment Act or the Military SAVE Act

This bill amends the Veterans Access, Choice, and Accountability Act of 2014 to make eligible for treatment in a non-

Department of Veterans Affairs entity any veteran who was the victim of a sexual trauma which occurred while the

veteran was serving on active duty, active duty for training, or inactive duty training.

Actions Timeline

Nov 17, 2015: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Apr 7, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 25, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 25, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
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